
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Holy Trinity Boys 00:21:12.07 33

2 John Paul II Boys 00:21:38.69 52

3 Hilton Head Prep Boys 00:22:01.30 63

4 Beaufort Academy Boys 00:22:48.59 98

5 Hilton Head Christian 
Academy Boys

00:23:28.63 130

6 St. Andrew School 00:23:24.83 130

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Holy Trinity Boys 00:21:12.07 8 33

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 114 Logan Lawson 00:20:06.59 1

2 2 118 Addison Wilson 00:20:46.23 2

3 5 115 Parker Smith 00:21:03.42 5

4 9 116 Luke Greene 00:21:41.12 9

5 16 121 Richie Goodling 00:22:23.00 16

6 17 117 Alex Grabenbauer 00:22:24.42 (17)

7 21 119 Panyue Strawn 00:22:43.95 (21)

2 John Paul II Boys 00:21:38.69 7 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 3 159 Noah Brock 00:20:49.42 3

2 4 161 Finn Mahoney 00:20:57.54 4

3 8 162 Jackson Ogden 00:21:15.73 8

4 18 170 Connor Goldman 00:22:33.42 18

5 19 164 Austin Floyd 00:22:37.36 19

6 29 171 Colin Doering 00:23:37.26 (28)

7 32 165 Tristan Racey-Salvatto 00:24:04.05 (31)

3 Hilton Head Prep Boys 00:22:01.30 10 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 7 72 Aidan Sanz 00:21:13.28 7

2 10 73 Beckett Jones 00:21:44.29 10

3 11 75 Clayman Tang 00:22:00.14 11

4 13 223 Matthew Monts 00:22:06.55 13

5 22 77 Justin Stone 00:23:02.25 22

6 30 74 Harry Hannah 00:24:01.21 (29)

7 35 80 Jack Barney 00:24:11.91 (34)

4 Beaufort Academy Boys 00:22:48.59 7 98

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 6 300 Jack Carter Worrell(Corrected) 00:21:11.19 6

2 14 1 Ashton Bell 00:22:10.81 14

3 24 3 Joseph Patterson 00:23:11.30 23

4 26 4 Andrew Alicknavitch 00:23:26.76 25

5 31 5 Nigel Bell 00:24:02.88 30

6 43 6 Connor Aivaz 00:26:36.37 (39)

7 45 7 Kevin Rogers 00:28:10.91 (41)

5 Hilton Head Christian Academy Boys 00:23:28.63 9 130

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 12 199 Jc Bauer 00:22:01.51 12
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2 25 201 Bradlee Anderson 00:23:20.76 24

3 27 200 Trace Taylor 00:23:34.52 26

4 33 205 Dylan Sampsom 00:24:07.78 32

5 37 202 Kevin Myhre 00:24:18.60 36

6 40 203 Max Arraj 00:25:08.94 (37)

7 46 204 Isaiah Anderson 00:28:12.04 (42)

6 St. Andrew School 00:23:24.83 7 130

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 15 182 Riley Stillwagon 00:22:19.17 15

2 20 184 Matt Eling 00:22:43.58 20

3 28 183 Erickson Rasplicka 00:23:34.60 27

4 34 186 Will Ashton 00:24:09.21 33

5 36 187 Zach Mintz 00:24:17.57 35

6 42 188 Tyler Awad 00:26:12.81 (38)

7 44 190 Jerry Shen 00:27:50.75 (40)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 114 Logan Lawson SO 00:20:06.59 Holy Trinity Boys

2 2 118 Addison Wilson FR 00:20:46.23 Holy Trinity Boys

3 3 159 Noah Brock SO 00:20:49.42 John Paul II Boys

4 4 161 Finn Mahoney 7th 00:20:57.54 John Paul II Boys

5 5 115 Parker Smith SO 00:21:03.42 Holy Trinity Boys

6 6 300 Jack Carter Worrell
(Corrected)

8th 00:21:11.19 Beaufort Academy Boys

7 7 72 Aidan Sanz SR 00:21:13.28 Hilton Head Prep Boys

8 8 162 Jackson Ogden 7th 00:21:15.73 John Paul II Boys

9 9 116 Luke Greene FR 00:21:41.12 Holy Trinity Boys

10 10 73 Beckett Jones 8th 00:21:44.29 Hilton Head Prep Boys

11 11 75 Clayman Tang SO 00:22:00.14 Hilton Head Prep Boys

12 12 199 Jc Bauer SR 00:22:01.51 Hilton Head Christian Academy 
Boys

13 13 223 Matthew Monts SO 00:22:06.55 Hilton Head Prep Boys

14 14 1 Ashton Bell FR 00:22:10.81 Beaufort Academy Boys

15 15 182 Riley Stillwagon SR 00:22:19.17 St. Andrew School

16 16 121 Richie Goodling SO 00:22:23.00 Holy Trinity Boys

17 (17) 117 Alex Grabenbauer SO 00:22:24.42 Holy Trinity Boys

18 18 170 Connor Goldman JR 00:22:33.42 John Paul II Boys

19 19 164 Austin Floyd 7th 00:22:37.36 John Paul II Boys

20 20 184 Matt Eling SO 00:22:43.58 St. Andrew School

21 (21) 119 Panyue Strawn SO 00:22:43.95 Holy Trinity Boys

22 22 77 Justin Stone SO 00:23:02.25 Hilton Head Prep Boys

23 0 120 Ruben Pena SO 00:23:09.29 Holy Trinity Boys

24 23 3 Joseph Patterson 7th 00:23:11.30 Beaufort Academy Boys

25 24 201 Bradlee Anderson 6th 00:23:20.76 Hilton Head Christian Academy 
Boys

26 25 4 Andrew Alicknavitch FR 00:23:26.76 Beaufort Academy Boys

27 26 200 Trace Taylor 6th 00:23:34.52 Hilton Head Christian Academy 
Boys

28 27 183 Erickson Rasplicka JR 00:23:34.60 St. Andrew School

29 (28) 171 Colin Doering SO 00:23:37.26 John Paul II Boys

30 (29) 74 Harry Hannah 8th 00:24:01.21 Hilton Head Prep Boys

31 30 5 Nigel Bell 7th 00:24:02.88 Beaufort Academy Boys

32 (31) 165 Tristan Racey-Salvatto SO 00:24:04.05 John Paul II Boys

33 32 205 Dylan Sampsom 7th 00:24:07.78 Hilton Head Christian Academy 
Boys
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34 33 186 Will Ashton SO 00:24:09.21 St. Andrew School

35 (34) 80 Jack Barney FR 00:24:11.91 Hilton Head Prep Boys

36 35 187 Zach Mintz SO 00:24:17.57 St. Andrew School

37 36 202 Kevin Myhre SR 00:24:18.60 Hilton Head Christian Academy 
Boys

38 0 79 Griffin Jones JR 00:24:19.25 Hilton Head Prep Boys

39 0 76 Jack Braun JR 00:24:32.13 Hilton Head Prep Boys

40 (37) 203 Max Arraj JR 00:25:08.94 Hilton Head Christian Academy Boys

41 0 78 Heath Dutcher SO 00:25:11.88 Hilton Head Prep Boys

42 (38) 188 Tyler Awad SO 00:26:12.81 St. Andrew School

43 (39) 6 Connor Aivaz 8th 00:26:36.37 Beaufort Academy Boys

44 (40) 190 Jerry Shen SO 00:27:50.75 St. Andrew School

45 (41) 7 Kevin Rogers FR 00:28:10.91 Beaufort Academy Boys

46 (42) 204 Isaiah Anderson 6th 00:28:12.04 Hilton Head Christian Academy Boys

47 0 208 Avery White SO 00:28:54.02 Hilton Head Christian Academy Boys

48 0 206 Nick Myhre SR 00:30:03.99 Hilton Head Christian Academy Boys
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